	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > MAX6388XS39D6+T
	MAX6388XS39D6+T (Maxim Integrated)
		    Part Number:
            MAX6388XS39D6+T
		    Manufacturer:
            Maxim Integrated
		    Description:
            IC MPU/RESET CIRC 3.90V SC70-4
		    Category:
            Integrated Circuits (ICs)
		    Family:
            PMIC - Supervisors
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 1.05264 (This price is for reference only)
		 MAX6388XS39D6+T datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    MAX6388XS39D6+T  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
MAX6463XR49+T Maxim Integrated  IC VOLT DETECTOR LP SC70-3
MAX6424UK48+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU/RESET CIRC 4.80V SOT23-5
MAX6716AUTWED6+T Maxim Integrated  IC SUPERVISOR MPU SOT23-6
XC6121A631MR-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER SOT-25
XC6122D621ER-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER 6-USP
TC74A1-3.3VAT Microchip Technology  IC DGTL THERM SNSR 3.3V TO220-5
LM4040EIM3X-2.5/NOPB Texas Instruments  IC VREF SHUNT PREC 2.5V SOT23-3
LM4040DEM3-3.0/NOPB Texas Instruments  IC VREF SHUNT PREC 3V SOT23-3
LM4040D20IDBZTG4 Texas Instruments  IC VREF SHUNT PREC 2.048V SOT23
UC1844AMDREP Texas Instruments  IC REG CTRLR BST FLYBK PWM 8SOIC
MIC2164YMM Micrel Inc  IC REG CTRLR BUCK PWM 10-MSOP
ISL6520AIRZ-TS2698 Intersil  IC REG CTRLR BUCK PWM VM 16-QFN
MAX20021ATIA/V+T Maxim Integrated  IC REG BCK SYNC MULTI OUT 28TQFN
MIC4723YMME TR Micrel Inc  IC REG BUCK ADJ 3A 10MSOP
LT1376HVIS Linear Technology  IC REG BUCK ADJ 1.5A 16SOIC
CS5174ED8 ON Semiconductor  IC REG MULTI CONFIG 1.5A 8SOIC
BD15GC0WEFJ-E2 Rohm Semiconductor  IC REG LDO 1.5V 1A 8HTSOP-J
LT3009EDC#TRMPBF Linear Technology  IC REG LDO ADJ 20MA 6DFN
NCV4269AD150R2G ON Semiconductor  IC REG LDO 5V 8SOIC
MIC5370-SPYMT TR Micrel Inc  IC REG LDO 3.3V/3V 0.15A 6TMLF
	MAX6388XS39D6+T  keywords
	    	MAX6388XS39D6+T
	MAX6388XS39D6+T  Maxim Integrated
	MAX6388XS39D6+T  pdf
	MAX6388XS39D6+T  datasheet
	MAX6388XS39D6+T  price
	MAX6388XS39D6+T  distributor
	electronic components MAX6388XS39D6+T
	MAX6388XS39D6+T  Integrated Circuits (ICs)
	MAX6388XS39D6+T  PMIC - Supervisors
	MAX6388XS39D6+T  IC MPU/RESET CIRC 3.90V SC70-4
	MAX6388XS39D6+T
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .